
Pos 

 

GTS1 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

Not classified 

DQ 

 

GTS2 

1 

2 

3 

4 

 

GTS3 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

Not classified 

DQ 

 

GTS4 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

 

GTS5 

No. 

71 

5 

01 

28. 

31 

33 

711 

41 

55 

20 

54 

7 

189 

118 

0 

22x 

69 

21. 

22 

59 

46 

3 

01. 

202 

777 

Name 

Sylas Montgomery 

Michael Mihld 

Ken Bains 

Steven Stepanian 

Team Edge Motorworks #3 

Sean Aron 

Mark Issa 

Aristotle Balogh 

Timothy Carman 

Raymond Zanotto 

Tristan Littlehale 

Jon Burgis 

Team Edge Motorworks #1 

Paul Geddings 

Andrew Morton 

Jason Alexandridis 

Phillip Buffington 

Peter Guagenti 

Jerry Brown 

Mark Klenin 

Matthew Powers 

Michael McAleenan 

Ralf Lindackers 

Cavan O'Keefe 

John Allen 

Class 

GTS1 

GTS1 

GTS1 

GTS1 

GTS1 

GTS1 

GTS1 

GTS1 

GTS1 

GTS1 

GTS2 

GTS2 

GTS2 

GTS2 

GTS3 

GTS3 

GTS3 

GTS3 

GTS3 

GTS3 

GTS4 

GTS4 

GTS4 

GTS4 

GTS4 

Laps 

20 

19 

19 

19 

19 

19 

19 

19 

19 

20 

21 

21 

21 

20 

21 

21 

21 

21 

21 

21 

22 

22 

21 

21 

6 

Diff 

1 Lap 

1 Lap 

1 Lap 

1 Lap 

1 Lap 

1 Lap 

1 Lap 

1 Lap 

DQ 

28.938 

31.790 

1 Lap 

17.206 

55.876 

57.834 

1:11.340 

DQ 

47.090 

1 Lap 

1 Lap 

16 Laps 

Total Tm 

39:34.976 

38:03.759 

38:17.294 

38:36.704 

38:43.947 

38:45.227 

38:45.530 

39:07.791 

39:24.833 

39:53.968 

39:13.061 

39:41.999 

39:44.851 

38:19.266 

38:09.877 

38:27.083 

39:05.753 

39:07.711 

39:21.217 

39:04.917 

37:54.220 

38:41.310 

37:55.643 

38:18.020 

11:39.770 

Best Tm 

1:57.464 

1:58.056 

1:58.932 

1:59.414 

2:00.317 

1:59.444 

2:00.299 

2:01.230 

1:59.857 

1:57.518 

1:49.689 

1:51.282 

1:51.697 

1:50.550 

1:46.510 

1:48.243 

1:49.413 

1:50.225 

1:47.767 

1:49.419 

1:41.086 

1:42.449 

1:45.643 

1:47.608 

1:48.947 

M a k e  -  M o d e l  

B M W  E 3 0  

B M W  3 2 5 i s  

B M W  3 2 5 i  

B M W  3 2 5 i  

B M W  3 2 5  

B M W  3 2 5 i s  

B M W  3 2 5 i  

B M W  S E 3 0  

B M W  E 3 6  3 2 5 i s  

B W  325 

B M W  M 3  

B M W  M 3  

B M W  3 2 5 i s  

M e r c e d e s - B e n z  1 9 0 e  

B M W  3 2 5 i s  

B M W  E 4 6  M 3  

B M W  M 3  

B M W  M 3  

B M W  M 3  

B M W  M 3  

B M W  E 4 6  M 3  

B M W  M 3  G T R  

B M W  E 4 6  M 3  

B M W  M 3  

P o r s c h e  9 1 1  

Member 

160001 

161558 

161525 

126261 

166011 

146096 

128443 

163871 

162912 

151431 

145825 

126338 

144044 

128857 

144724 

147198 

137681 

100595 

131446 

144892 

165615 

160009 

143882 

162500 

152158 
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Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  NASA- SoCal 

Margin of Victory 

13.608 

Avg. Speed 

87.759 

Best Lap Tm 

1:41.086 

Best Speed 

89.745 

Best Lap by 

46 - Matthew Powers 

 

NASA Western States Championships 

Group D - Honda Challenge, GTS 

Group D - Sunday Championship Race 

Race started at 11:33:08 

Infineon Raceway 2.520 miles 

11/9/2014 11:30 AM 
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Pos 

1 

2 

 

Honda Chal 1 

1 

2 

3 

4 

 

Honda Chal 2 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

No. 

16 

171 

876 

33. 

23 

2 

25 

28 

80 

371 

29 

72 

24 

Name 

Daniel Akhrometsev 

Jay Matus 

Andrew Ogilvie 

Thomas  Lepper and Associates 

Steve Peterson 

Pete Bovenberg 

Jeremy Croiset 

Ryan Flaherty 

Benoit Pecqueur 

Marcel DeKerpel 

Ken Adelberg 

Manny Coats 

Shane Croiset 

Class 

GTS5 

GTS5 

Honda Chal 1 

Honda Chal 1 

Honda Chal 1 

Honda Chal 1 

Honda Chal 2 

Honda Chal 2 

Honda Chal 2 

Honda Chal 2 

Honda Chal 2 

Honda Chal 2 

Honda Chal 2 

Laps 

22 

22 

20 

20 

17 

10 

20 

20 

20 

20 

19 

10 

3 

Diff 

55.911 

47.640 

3 Laps 

10 Laps 

44.669 

44.697 

45.273 

1 Lap 

10 Laps 

17 Laps 

Total Tm 

38:07.828 

39:03.739 

38:58.062 

39:45.702 

39:42.730 

19:54.777 

38:59.664 

39:44.333 

39:44.361 

39:44.937 

38:11.644 

20:13.310 

6:30.291 

Best Tm 

1:41.762 

1:44.063 

1:52.951 

1:55.944 

2:01.990 

1:51.868 

1:53.476 

1:53.969 

1:55.505 

1:55.699 

1:56.438 

1:55.702 

1:54.726 

M a k e  -  M o d e l  

B M W  M 3  

P o r s c h e  9 9 6  

h o n d a  c i v i c  

h o n d a   c r x  

h o n d a  c i v i c   s i  

H o n d a  C R X  

H o n d a  C R X  

H o n d a  C i v i c   c o u p e  

h o n d a  c i v i c  

H o n d a  C i v i c  S i  

H o n d a  C R X  

H o n d a  C i v i c  

Member 

158899 

112411 

136567 

109682 

157193 

101440 

119198 

100066 

109109 

131665 

133995 

122489 

138615 
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Margin of Victory 

13.608 

Avg. Speed 

87.759 

Best Lap Tm 

1:41.086 

Best Speed 

89.745 

Best Lap by 

46 - Matthew Powers 

 

NASA Western States Championships 

Group D - Honda Challenge, GTS 

Group D - Sunday Championship Race 

Race started at 11:33:08 

Infineon Raceway 2.520 miles 
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